
Friday. May 16Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZBwi
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 In Three-Quarter Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.46 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Whistie While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu°2. Op.m, Barbara Dale
2.15 A Movie Memory
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Overseas News .
3 Hit Parade of Popular Classics4. 1 Keyboard Capers4.15 Phil Harris Entertains
4.45 In Strict Tempo5.45 Star for Tonight: Fred Astaire

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Merrymakers
6.20 Piano Playboys
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Top Scores
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Concert Orchestra
7.45 Pacific Paradise
8. 0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Calied Sheppard8.30 Find the Fib

8.45 Trumpets in the Dawn9.0 The Lives of Harry Lime9.30 Lucky Musical Dip
brs QO Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.15 Moonlight Serenade
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON |

980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 "Railway Notices
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Soprano and Contralto
3.45 Orchestras of France
10. 0. Doctor Paul
1015 A Good idea Quiz (Marjorie)
(10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Morning Concert
12.30 Shopping Seporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. The Philharmonia Orchestra2.15 Favourites from Opera
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Wheel of Fashion, Overseas News, Week-~end Entertainments
3.30 Jamés Melton3.45 Terence Casey (organ)4.0 Kate Smith
430 Joe Venuti and his Violin
4.45 Adrian Rollini’s Orchestra5. 0 Josef Locke
5.15 Primo Scala’s Band
5.30 Variety
5.45 Mitchell's Trio
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& EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Gentleman Rider
Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
Quiz KidsBritish Artists
Rhumba Rhythm
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
Find the Fib
Reserved
The Lives of Harry Lime
The Squadronaires

: H. Robinson Cleaver and Patricia
Rossborough .

10. 0 Sporting: Digest
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10.30 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCARURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
b Breakfast Call
Top TunesBreakfast Club
Hurray for HolidaysAfter Breakfast Tunes

i¢) Morning session (Aunt Daisy)-30 Melodious Moments
1

Snoso

Doctor Paul
5 Piano Parade
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Barbara Dale2.15 Through the Alphabet with the
Composers: Weber
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Week-end Entertainment; Overseas
News; Wheel of Fashion
3.30 The Band of the Queen’s Royal
Regiment
3.45 Arthur Godfrey ’

4. 0 Carroll Gibbons and his Boy
Friends
4.15 Bobby Breen
4.30 Light Variety
5. 0 John Goss with Cathedral Male
Voice Quartet
5.15 Junior Leaguers
5.30. The Crosbys Entertain5.45 Personality Parade: Nellie Lutcher

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.15 Richard Tauber and Jane Powell
6.30 Family Fun
6.45 Jean Cavall
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 ReServed
7.45 Musical Moments8.0 }#£«Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Appointment with Music9. 0 Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Staff: It’s Your Choice
10. 0 Comedy Corner
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Close down

4AZB wie tn
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Nelson Eddy
(baritone)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 They Make Music
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly

|
10.46 Courtship and Marriage/41. O Light Variety
/12. 0 Lunch Music
}41.

OC p.m. The Stars Entertain1.30 Favourite Artists
2. 0 Barbara Dale

;2.15 Monte Rey Sings2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Overseas News, Weekend Entertainments,
Wool ExchangeAfternoon MusicaleTrio Time
Joe Loss and his Orchestra
Musical Merry-go-Round
Anne Shelton Entertains
Children’s Session
Tea Dance
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
The 3DB Library
Melody on the Move
Voices in HarmonyThe Quiz Kids
Variety Theatre of the Air\ Hart of the TerritoryA Man Called Sheppard\ Find the Fib
Let’s Get Together
Fireside Memories
Rhythm on Record
Sporting Preview (Bernie McCon-
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27, PALMERSTON Nth940 ke. 319 m,.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session

| 7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests

| 9.30 Rhumba Rhythm
9.45 Songs from the Shows

|
10. O Sincerely, Rita MarsdenThis is My Story

| 10.30 The Intruder
/ 10.45 Music for Madame
| 41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; What Women
are Doing Ree?

2. 0 Lunch Music
30 p.m. Famous Frauds45 Hors d’Oeuvres
0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Melodies of the Moment
Evening Star: Dick Haymes
Quiz KidsSt. Hilda Colliery BandHart of the TerritoryThe Story of Alan Carlyle
The Three Musketeers
Cafe Continental
For the Farmer
The Lives of Harry LimeWeather Forecast
Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Jimmy Colt
Strange Mysteries
Close down
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In 1950, Guy Lombardo’s dance band
‘celebrated its Silver Jubilee, a proud
record of 25 years at the top of the
dance band business. This popular
orchestra will he heard from 2ZA at
9.32 this evening.x * *
Although Josef Locke has been sing-
ing for over twenty years, his real fame
has been achieved in the last five. Be-
fore that, he was a Belfast policeman,
and during the war, he served with the
Irish Guards in the desert. This Irish
tenor may be heard from 2ZB at 5.0.* Ed

One of England’s most popular male
vocalists is Monte Rey. It was with the
orchestra of Joe Loss that he first made
his reputation. He was featured in the
BBC’s "Dancing Through,’ with Ger-
aldo and his Orchestra. At 2.15 this
afternoon listeners to 4ZB will hear
recordings by Monte Rey.

BOBBY BREEN, who is featured from 3ZB
at 4.15 this aftetnoon

LIQUid COMPASSESWAR ASSETS Gria Steering, Type P12, 6in_ diameteranti-vibrational suspension system Deadbeat return lubber 'line andgridmarkings,
AIRCRAFT GENERATORS luminous: Supplied in new condition intransit case E5. Post Free.Delco-Remy Brand new, suitable for

charging 6, 12 Or 24-volt batteries. Idealfor home charging sets, boats, etc, �15.Twoand three-flangePulleys,available atE2/10/- and 24.
BINOCULARS

Brand new_ Ex-British war surplus. Ker-
shaw, 6 X 30. Complete with neat carry-
ing case, E25

TELESCOPES
Ex-British Admiralty; 40 magnifications:Complete with adjustable tripod; E26/10/- SUN GLASSESSmall Telescopes, ex-British

"Rdoid8a {8nr
16 Ex-U.S; Army. Cool green lens. Light-power, length extended 25in folded weight plastic frames Complete, in newOnlyE10/10/- case, 15/- Post Free.

TELEPHONE WIRE MARCHING COMPASSTwin Plastic, 65-yd. reels, 35/-; Twin; Ex-RAF Brand new Luminous dial; NeatHeavy, 30/- 1OOvds;; Single; Heavy, 20/- bakelite pocket case; Measures 2V2in. X1OOyas: Twin, Light, 10/- IOOyds;; Va 2Vzin. X 3/in. Only 50/-. Post Free.mile, 30/-; Vz-mile, on steel winding reel,45/-; 1 mile,75/- CAMP COOKERS
Ex-Army. Sinigle burner KeroseneoperatedLIGHTING WIRE These are similar In size to a primus, butBrand new, heavily insulated strandea cop- require no pumping or pricking Brandper cable; suitable 6, 12 and 32 volts: new 25/- Post Free.Ideal forbaches, farms;boats, etc_ 1ooft.

17/6; 300ft. coil, only E2. Post Free. SPECIAL PEN OFFER
Comprising high-grade Ball-point Pen wIth16ft Whip AERIALS visible ink supply Extra refill and special

Ex-Army, four 4ft. sections Packed in self-sharpening, china-marking Pencilneat canvas carrying satchel; Complete Only 10/ the lot. Post Free.with rubber insulated mounting base_
Only35/ Freight Free RUBBER DINGHIES

Ex-RN.ZA.F One-man type, 5ft. 6inlong: Each boat packed in neat carryingsatchel: Only E7_ Post Free.
CANVAS BUCKETS

New, ex-U.S; Army; TV2-gal capacity
Heavily constructed; 18/6, Post Free

TORCHES
Streamlined. AlI aluminium; well finished;
2-cell Torches,suppliedcompletewith bulbEXTENDABLE and batteries: 10/- Post Free.

BRACKET
Ideal for workshop, lathes,drills, VALINTINESreading lights, etc: Antique
copper finish; strongly made VICTORIA STREET,1
Only 30/ Post Free.. P.o. BOX 483, HAMILTON:
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